
Population 43,759 
Median Household Income $52,509
Source: U.S. Census Quick Facts 

CITY WEBSITE QUICK LINKS

PLANNING BOARD SCHEDULE
Second Thursday of each month 
Start time 7:00 pm 
City Commission Chambers
22 S. Beach Street
Ormond Beach, FL 32175

CITY COMMISSION MEETINGS
First and Third Tuesday of each month
Start time 7:00 pm
City Commission Chambers
22 S. Beach Street
Ormond Beach, FL 32174    

Permitting Flow Charts

Zoning Maps

Updated Monthly
Development Projects and Status

UTILITIES

Land Development Code
https://library.municode.com/

fl/ormond_beach

Maintaining this 
information is 
sponsored by

Florida Power & Light City of Ormond Beach

Rob Littleton, City Commissioner, Zone Four
386-968-2016
rob.littleton@ormondbeach.org

Susan Persis, City Commissioner, Zone Three, Deputy Mayor
386-299-0404
susan.persis@ormondbeach.org

Dwight Selby, City Commissioner, Zone One
386-295-8729
dwight.selby@ormondbeach.org

Bill Partington, Mayor of the City of Ormond Beach
386-871-8232
bill.partington@ormondbeach.org

Troy Kent, City Commissioner, Zone Two
386-871-1859
troy.kent@ormondbeach.org

CITY COMMISSION

CITY STAFF
Joyce Shanahan, City Manager
386-676-3200
joyce.shanahan@ormondbeach.org

Steven Spraker, Planning Director
386-676-3341
steven.spraker@ormondbeach.org
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